## PROJECT DIRECTORATE

Establishment of Institute of Criminology & Forensic Sciences
Address: Dept of Criminology, University of Peshawar, Pakistan
Tel: 091-9221012

## **QUOTATION NOTICE**

Sealed quotations are invited from individual/contractors registered with the FBR & KPRA for "Food/Refreshment For 3<sup>rd</sup> National Criminology Conference at the University of Peshawar". Quotations as per Bid Form having necessary details / conditions etc downloadable from the Websites of University of Peshawar and Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Public Procurement Regulatory Authority should reach this office on or before 18<sup>th</sup> Oct, 2024 upto 10.00am, which will be opened the same day at 10.30am in the presence of the bidder in the Dept of Criminology, University of Peshawar.

Sd/Prof. Dr. Basharat Hussain
Chairman/Project Director